
LOT 57 APPALACHIE TRACE UNR:
COMM SE COR OF SW1/4, RUN N 72.3
N R/W HERLONG RD, W ALONG R/W 13

WILT LARISSA A
119 SW ROANOKE TER
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

02-6S-16-03766-157

6200 PASTURE CLS33
02

3616.0100 1.00/

119 SW ROANOKE TER, FORT WHITE
04/07/2025 MLU
06/06/2023 SPF

12/15/2023 JB 10.44 12,143 89,680 2,643 9,500

STANDARD
3

0
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99,180
24,143

0
24,143

0
24,143

111,180
0

111,180

1473/769 6/27/2022 WD Q I 05 215,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AMPARO EUVARGAIN REVO

WILT LARISSA A

1354/1191 2/08/2018 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EUBVARGAIN AMPARO

EUVARGAIN AMPARO AS
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000054445 Electrical Servic 11/10/2025

30001 M H 578 03/14/2012

20045 TR/TRAILER 75 10/16/2002

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 0255 MBL HOME S 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 5,000

12,000

1 9900 C AC NON-AG 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.44 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,643

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.44 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 89,680


